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Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

625.6 (597)

104.6 102.3 105.7 104.4 105.6 103.0
573 0 0 000 0 0O
40

weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert
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979 (19), 921 (55), 829 (17)

28.6 (8.) 86.4 (3.) 103.1(22.)
0.39 mm rechts, 0.02 mm hoch
3.36, horizontal: 3.29, vertikal: 3.44

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.5*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 2:
10.34
10.5*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 3:
10.6*
10.8*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 4:
10.3*
10.1»

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 5:
10.7*
10.5*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 6:
10.5*
10.4*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

10.2¢ 10.8* 10.2+~
10.3+ 10.9* 10.4*
28.6 (8.) 86.4(3.) 241.3(1.)
2.09 mm links, 0.02 mm hoch
2.86, horizontal: 2.70, vertikal: 3.01

10.5* 10.7 * 10.5*
9.9% 10.14 9.7
226.7 (13.) 332.8 (14.) 345.4 (16.)
1.20 mm rechts, 0.31 mm hoch
4,55, horizontal: 2.95, vertikal: 5.72

10.8 * 10.7 * 10.6 *
10.3- 10.4* 10.2%
103.1 (22.) 127.9 (25.) 139.6 (26.)
0.22 mm rechts, 0.93 mm tief
2.60, horizontal: 3.17, vertikal: 1.87

10.6 * 10.7 * 10.3
10.7 * 10.4* 10.6 *
189.2 (35.) 212.0 (33.) 233.4 (37.)
1.30 mm rechts, 0.36 mm tief
3.29, horizontal: 3.24, vertikal: 3.34

10.5* 10.7 * 10.6 *
10.4 * 10.7 10.6 *
171.8 (43.) 179.5 (50.) 197.3 (45.)
0.97 mm rechts, 0.25 mm hoch
2.35, horizontal: 2.37, vertikal: 2.32

10.7 * 10.0v 10.07
10.2% 10.4 * 10.3 *
168.6 (52.) 198.2 (60.) 361.4 (51.)
0.72 mm rechts, 0.88 mm hoch
4.07, horizontal: 4.45, vertikal: 3.65

10.5*
10.2

10.¥
10.07

10.8 *
10.5*

10.7*
10.0:

10.7 *
10.7*

9.8~
10.7*
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